M AE AL

JNBAL LMY J(WY: ZRIY B SR
B|AUE 2019 AlM/TAl: MM MIR) At - 11-305-62-10-00001-19 [ XHahE g ]3| (M )]
Z3|7|7t: 2019-12-01 ~ 2020-01-20
we | e | e |70 78 22 e X3 a3 oy
62 2019-12-12 | & SEETOCR E£30CR 0 1,344,000 18,392,441,616
63 2019-12-12 | 4t S M 20CR AE0CR 0 23,382,680 18,415,824,296
66 2019-12-12 | & G M 20CR AE0CR 0 456,000 18,423,805,836
68 2019-12-13 | Haf S E3OCR E3HOCR 0 106,335,360 18,530,377,296
71 2019-12-16 | M4 S M80CR A&O0CR 0 214,960 18,550,354,236
72 2019-12-16 | M4 SHRFFEALOCR FFEAFOCR 0 834,000 18,551,188,236
73 2019-12-16 | "4 SHYETOCR S3HOCR 0 811,140 18,551,999,376
75 2019-12-16 | Hat SR E$7E AFOCR ETFIEAOCR 0 192,000 18,557,669,296
76 2019-12-16 | S AM20CR A20CR 0 4,541,540 18,562,210,836
92 2019-12-17 | H4 S EFOCR E30CR 0 1,841,040 18,563,489,456
93 2019-12-18 | 4 SR EEOCR E3I0CR 0 4,836,880 18,568,326,336
94 2019-12-19 | M4 SHAAME20CR MEOCR 0 34,882,230 18,603,208,566
95 2019-12-19 | Y4 cHY £ FOCR S3OCR 0 1,890,240 18,605,098,806
96 2019-12-19 | 4 SR M20CR A &0CR 0 1,557,120 18,606,655,926
97 2019-12-20 | Mo S ETOCR ET0CR 0 781,440 18,607,437,366
99 2019-12-23 | M4 SHRIME0CR X &O0CR 0 5,183,740 18,610,891,876
100 | 2019-12-23 | 4 S ETOCR E30CR 0 704,000 18,611,595,876
101 | 2019-12-23 | H4& SR Z0CR A&O0CR 0 80,000 18,611,675,876
102 | 2019-12-24 | Hat SHYIESIOCR E30CR 0 449,600 18,612,125,476
106 | 2019-12-26 | & S E3OCR E30CR 0 526,000 18,612,481,076
107 | 2019-12-27 | H4 A S0CR AME0CR 0 25,801,760 18,638,282,836
108 | 2019-12-27 | & SN Z0CR M&E0CR 0 1,215,360 18,639,498,196
109 | 2019-12-27 | Ha4t S EPOCR ETOCR 0 1,667,360 18,641,165,556
110 | 2019-12-30 | Hab ZHEE3OCR E0CR 0 897,520 18,642,063,076
125 | 2019-12-31 | X4 = M-20CR AM&0CR 0 178,000 18,643,151,176
126 | 2019-12-31 | M SHAIMZ20CR AM&E0CR 0 6,783,240 18,649,934,416
127 | 2019-12-31 | H4t S EBOCR E30CR 0 1,141,740 18,651,076,156
132 | 2020-01-02 | H4b | 2019-12 |HBETOCR £30CR 0 1,052,800 18,651,993,056
133 | 2020-01-03 | H4& | 2019-12 |HEMEBOCR AM&0CR 0 1,360,230 18,653,353,286
134 | 2020-01-03 | M4 | 2019-12 |HYEFOCR E30CR 0 908,640 18,654,261,926
135 | 2020-01-03 | M4 | 2019-12 |[HBAMEOCR M&0CR 0 25,637,460 18,679,899,386
136 | 2020-01-06 | M4 | 2019-12 |HYETOCR E30CR 0 117,462,540 18,797,361,926
137 | 2020-01-07 | 4 | 2019-12 |HE@AMEOCR AM&0CR 0 149,280 18,797,511,206
138 | 2020-01-07 | H4r | 2019-12 |HYETOCR E30CR 0 1,080,400 18,798,591,606
139 | 2020-01-07 | M4 | 2019-12 |HR}AMEBOCR M20CR 0 6,417,980 18,805,009,586
140 | 2020-01-08 | H4h | 2019-12 | MY EFHOCR E3OCR 0 1,618,480 18,806,628,066
141 | 2020-01-09 | M4b | 2019-12 |[AEMEOCR ME0CR 0 22,361,820 18,828,989,886
142 | 2020-01-09 | M4 | 2019-12 |H@ETOCR E80CR 0 2,061,150 18,831,051,036
143 | 2020-01-09 | M4+ | 2019-12 |[HBAM20CR ME0CR 0 1,470,790 18,832,521,826
144 | 2020-01-10 | F4 | 2019-12 | M@ ETOCR E30OCR 0 1,606,800 18,834,128,626
145 | 2020-01-13 | 4t | 2019-12 |HEETOCR E30CR 0 323,279,860 19,157,408,486
146 | 2020-01-14 | 4 | 2019-12 |H-@FIEAOCR FEE AFOCR 0 20,148,060 19,177,556,546
147 | 2020-01-15 | HAb | 2019-12 |MHETFIEAIOCR EBILEAOCR 0 5,390,720 19,182,947,266
760535960
*ZATEA 0] 549,115,920 (7pAIX12f)
*7|E}O| Xp2Q 2,165,000
YK 207,824,890

REHAHFEXE 1,430,150 (£7tAIHI2I)



MR AIZE 2L E

ZIHTE IR IHY : 2Ty 2MY : Fxigeln
S| : 2019 ATH/TM : BN MAHZ : 11-305-62-10-00001-19 [F5XHEHE W 512 (A )]
=3]7|ZF : 2019-12-01 ~ 2020-01-20
sl L Kl v X us xe X3 I sy
1 2019-12-02 | M4 Aae8020| A+ 200446602599 3| #|:62 0 408,330 18,241,249,726
2 2019-12-02 | M4t 2280 304t 200446602600 3| A|:62 0 408,330 18,241,658,056
3 2019-12-02 | M4 =280 30| At 200446602617 3| A:62 0 408,330 18,242,066,386
4 2019-12-02 | Mt Aa28030Xt 200446602630 2|4|:62 0 408,330 18,242,474,716
5 2019-12-02 | 4t A2280 20| At 200446602649 3| .62 0 408,330 18,242,883,046
6 2019-12-02 | M4t S 280 20Xt 200446602656 &|7:62 0 408,330 18,243,291,376
7 2019-12-02 | 4 a0 30X 200446602663 3| 2|:62 0 408,330 18,243,699,706
8 2019-12-02 | H& A2 030| Xt 200446602671 3| 7:62 0 408,330 18,244,108,036
9 2019-12-02 | &+ A2280 30Xt 200446602688 3| A[:62 0 408,330 18,244,516,366
10 2019-12-02 | ™A 2280 20Xt 200446602695 3| A:62 0 408,330 18,244,924,696
11 2019-12-02 | H& A2&030|At 200446602706 3| A|:62 0 408,330 18,245,333,026
12 2019-12-02 | M4t 28020 Xt 200446602713 3| A:62 0 408,330 18,245,741,356
13 2019-12-02 | Y4t A3280 30| At 200446602721 %|7|:62 0 408,330 18,246,149,686
14 2019-12-02 | Hat 228020 X} 200446602738 | H:62 0 408,330 18,246,558,016
15 2019-12-02 | ™4 3280 30Xt 200446602745 3|7|:62 0 408,330 18,246,966,346
16 2019-12-02 | H4 a280 20| X 200446602752 2| 7|:62 0 408,330 18,247,374,676
17 2019-12-02 | Y&t 20 30(Xt 200446602760 %| A|:62 0 408,330 18,247,783,006
18 2019-12-02 | M4t 228030 Xt 200446602777 3| A|:62 0 408,330 18,248,191,336
19 2019-12-02 | Y&t S 28030| At 200446602784 3| A|:62 0 408,330 18,248,599,666
20 2019-12-02 | M4+ 2280 30X 200446602790 3| A:62 0 408,330 18,249,007,996
21 2019-12-02 | Y&+ a0 30Xt 200446602802 3| A|:62 0 408,330 18,249,416,326
22 2019-12-02 | M4+ A2280 30Xt 200446602810 3| #:62 0 408,330 18,249,824,656
122 | 2019-12-31 | H4 Aa&80 30Xt 200450920663 3| A|:62 0 632,500 18,642,129,856
123 | 2019-12-31 | M4t 2280 30Xt 200450920784 3| 4|:62 0 421,660 18,642,551,516
124 | 2019-12-31 | M4 =280 30| At 200450920802 3| A:62 0 421,660 18,642,973,176

10459080




HIAAZ AT

JBPE  ZEFY VMY ZEIY 2AY: Fapn
YAVE : 2019 AN/PH : BH MYUAZ : 11-305-62-10-00001-19 [FAHHS YA (M )]
x9|7|7t : 2019-12-01 ~ 2020-01-20
] BEG L K GH v 28 us xe X2 e 2oy
23 | 2019-12-02 | H4 oo et e ag 17,000 29 18,249,807,656
24 | 2019-12-02 | M4 neds ey g 16,800 a9 18,249,790,856
25 | 2019-12-02 | A4t e e e std 41,000 P ESN 18,249,749,856
26 | 2019-12-02 | 4 e dsg qeusig 96,000 ZESS 18,249,653,856
27 | 2019-12-02 | ®at e Hsg o Hetg 9,340 ES 18,249,644,516
28 | 2019-12-02 | M4 /K= eit=1 e deg 23,340 ES 18,249,621,176
29 | 2019-12-02 | M4 ey neHstg 46,670 ES 18,249,574,506
30 | 2019-12-02 | M4t ettsg e daa 43,340 PESS 18,249,531,166
31 | 2019-12-02 | M4 otea /X=Xt 31,740 ES 18,249,499,426
32 | 2019-12-02 | M4 egsa e gea 46,660 HER 18,249,452,766
33 | 2019-12-02 | M4t nettsia Qg 60,000 ZESY 18,249,392,766
34 | 2019-12-02 | M4t nedsa e Ltsg 92,000 ESS 18,249,300,766
35 | 2019-12-02 | H4t e ety qoctsig 46,670 ESN 18,249,254,096
50 | 2019-12-11 | Hat negEa 2019121100002000704 44,000 ZESY 18,391,736,486
51 | 2019-12-11 | At neysg 2019121100002000706 77,420 HER} 18,391,659,066
52 | 2019-12-11 | M4t negsa 2019121100002000708 36,000 ES 18,391,623,066
53 | 2019-12-11 | Ha Netea 2019121100002000710 42,670 2R} 18,391,580,396
54 | 2019-12-11 | H4t e g 2019121100002000712 40,000 HZER} 18,391,540,396
55 | 2019-12-11 | M4t e tea 2019121100002000714 36,130 ES 18,391,504,266
56 | 2019-12-11 | At o 2019121100002000716 36,130 HZER 18,391,468,136
57 | 2019-12-11 | H4 e Lteg 2019121100002000826 55,000 29 18,391,413,136
58 | 2019-12-11 | H oo Ltea 2019121100002000828 150,000 39 18,391,263,136
59 | 2019-12-11 | 4t tedsa 2019121100002000830 50,700 29l 18,391,212,436
60 | 2019-12-11 | M4 /Y= -T=1 2019121100002000832 50,700 49l 18,391,161,736
61 | 2019-12-12 | A4 et 20191212003305000000000001 64,120| U DIEYE | 18,391,097,616
69 | 2019-12-13 | H4 Fe s 20191213003305000000000001 32,020 HUE DEYE | 18,530,345,276
77 | 2019-12-16 | X4+ e FEXpEEE 60,700 el 18,562,150,136
78 | 2019-12-16 | M4t nedsg 2019121600002006145 4,260 HZER 18,562,145,876
79 | 2019-12-16 | a4t e s 2019121600002006147 74,840 ESY 18,562,071,036
80 | 2019-12-16 | X4t e ttstg 2019121600002006149 32,910 HZFER} 18,562,038,126
81 | 2019-12-16 | M4 nettsta 2019121600002006152 73,550 ESN 18,561,964,576
82 | 2019-12-16 | A4 o tsta 2019121600002006154 33,550 ESY 18,561,931,026
83 | 2019-12-16 | A4 @ Leg 2019121600002006156 32,260 HZFEX} 18,561,898,766
84 | 2019-12-16 | M4 oo teta 2019121600002006158 27,100 ESN) 18,561,871,666
85 | 2019-12-16 | A4 etz 2019121600002006160 33,550 ZES 18,561,838,116
86 | 2019-12-16 | M4t e dsa 2019121600002010143 45,200 29 18,561,792,916
87 | 2019-12-16 | M4 nedsa 2019121600002010145 59,400 =9 18,561,733,516
88 | 2019-12-16 | H4t nedsg 2019121600002010147 5,000 29 18,561,728,516
89 | 2019-12-16 | M4t nedsa 2019121600002010149 20,000 a9 18,561,708,516
90 | 2019-12-16 | M4 e usa 2019121600002010151 50,000 a9 18,561,658,516
91 | 2019-12-16 | X4t ectsa 2019121600002010153 10,100 29 18,561,648,416
98 | 2019-12-23 | M4 edsta 20191223005305000000000001 1,729,230| 119 gxg22| 18,605,708,136
103 | 2019-12-24 | M4t edsa E NPT 56,300 Aol 18,612,069,176
104 | 2019-12-24 | Hat Lees HolgeE 45,700 el 18,612,023,476
105 | 2019-12-24 | M4t o Les Y| Fra 68,400 ol 18,611,955,076
111 | 2019-12-30 | ™4t neLtsa =XIEED 52,910 ZESY 18,642,010,166
112 | 2019-12-30 | X4t negsa FRIAIED 63,230 pESS) 18,641,946,936
113 | 2019-12-30 | H4& ot g ehg FXpE S 54,200 EIN 18,641,892,736
114 | 2019-12-30 | XAt eysg XA SRS 24,520 FESS 18,641,868,216
115 | 2019-12-30 | At neusta =XIEE S 10,330 ESS 18,641,857,886
116 | 2019-12-30 | =4t neysta FrRpEE 120,000 FESY 18,641,737,886
117 | 2019-12-30 | 4t eusig =XEED 10,330 ESY 18,641,727,556
118 | 2019-12-30 | &4t nedsta =hateg 54,200 PESSS 18,641,673,356
119 | 2019-12-30 | M eysia =xigtag 104,510 HZ=X} 18,641,568,846
120 | 2019-12-30 | =4t eutslg =R EhED 68,390 PZESY 18,641,500,456
121 | 2019-12-30 | &4t IeyEa =RArES 3,100 HZER} 18,641,497,356
128 | 2019-12-31 | Hat neysig AR B 41,400 uol 18,651,034,756
129 | 2019-12-31 | Hat e s 012 B2 51,400 7ol 18,650,983,356
130 | 2019-12-31 | &t nedsg 2019123100002007782 42,000 =9 18,650,941,356
131 | 2019-12-31 | M nedsig Fxaa gg 1,100 329 18,650,940,256

4449120




